
February 21 –  22, 2018
Tower Club, Dallas, TX.

GRAPHIC DESIGN
Innovative graphic designs 
to illustrate every aspect of 

your story

EMAIL CAMPAIGNS
Generate leads by reaching 
prospects right in their inbox

CONSULTING & PROGRAM 
MANAGEMENT

Pitch development, market 
intelligence and program 

management

MARKET RESEARCH
Customized performance studies 

and buyer indentifi cation 

EVERYTHING YOU NEED TO ACHIEVE YOUR 
MARKETING OBJECTIVES.

CRISIS COMMUNICATION
Tailor made Crisis Communications 

Plans to help you stay in control 
in an uncertain world

ENERCOMDALLAS.COM

BRANDING
Defi nes the fi ve elements of 

your brand to create effective 
marketing

WEB DEVELOPMENT
Full design, development, 

hosting, and content management 
for the web 

SOCIAL MEDIA 
EnerCom manages social media 

on your behalf to ensure your 
message has maximum reach

CONSULTING. MARKETING. MEDIA.

ENERCOMINC.COM

303.296.8834

DENVER  •  DALLAS  •  HOUSTON

A New Publication From The Oil & Gas Experts

WWW.OILANDGAS360.COM

READ US NOW

Receive today’s oil & gas financial news delivered to  
your inbox every day

WWW.OILANDGAS360.COM

RECEIVE 50% OFF

EXCLUSIVE 

ATTENDEE DISCOUNT!

OF ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION WITH CODE: 
ENERCOMDALLAS2018

Receive today’s oil & gas financial news delivered to  
your inbox every day

WWW.OILANDGAS360.COM

RECEIVE 50% OFF

EXCLUSIVE 

ATTENDEE DISCOUNT!

OF ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION WITH CODE: 
ENERCOMDALLAS2018



WEDNESDAY, FEB. 21, 2018

7:35 AM BREAKFAST

8:00 AM EnerCom, Inc. enercominc.com

8:25 AM Vermilion Energy, Inc. vermilionenergy.com

8:50 AM Earthstone Energy, Inc. earthstoneenergy.com

9:15 AM Panhandle Oil & Gas, Inc. panhandleoilandgas.com

9:40 AM Goodrich Petroleum Corp. goodrichpetroleum.com

10:05 AM Surge Energy, Inc. surgeenergy.ca

10:30 AM Alta Mesa Holdings, LP altamesa.net

10:55 AM Evolution Petroleum Corp. evolutionpetroleum.com

11:20 AM Fed Reserve Bank of Dallas dallasfed.org

12:30 PM LUNCH: Emerson Automation Solutions

1:30 PM Lonestar Resources Ltd. lonestarresources.com

1:55 PM BetaZi, LLC betazi.com

2:20 PM Lilis Energy, Inc. lilisenergy.com

2:45 PM PetroShare Corp. petrosharecorp.com

3:10 PM Razor Energy Corp. razor-energy.com

3:35 PM EcoStim Energy Solutions, Inc. ecostim-es.com

4:00 PM Tamarack Valley Energy, Ltd. tamarackvalley.ca

5:30 PM
EnerCom Dallas Networking Sponsored by 
Preng & Associates

THURSDAY, FEB. 22, 2018

7:35 AM BREAKFAST

8:00 AM RS Energy Group rseg.com

8:25 AM Flotek Industries, Inc. fl otekinc.com

8:50 AM GeoPark Ltd. geo-park.com

9:15 AM Core Laboratories corelab.com

9:40 AM Moss Adams mossadams.com

10:05 AM PetroQuest Energy, Inc. petroquest.com

10:30 AM Comstock Resources, Inc. crkfrisco.com

10:55 AM Northern Oil and Gas, Inc. northernoil.com

11:20 AM Consulate General of Canada

12:30 PM LUNCH: U.S. Energy Information Administration

1:30 PM Elk Petroleum, Inc. elkpet.com

1:55 PM Superior Drilling Products, Inc. spdi.com

2:20 PM Rosehill Resources, Inc. rosehillresources.com

PRESENTING COMPANIES

Alta Mesa Holdings, LP Goodrich Petroleum Corp.

BetaZi, LLC Lilis Energy, Inc.

Comstock Resources, Inc. Lonestar Resources,  Ltd.

Consulate General of Canada 
in Dallas – Delon Chan

Moss Adams

Core Laboratories Northern Oil and Gas, Inc.

EIA – Jeffrey Barron Panhandle Oil & Gas, Inc.

Earthstone Energy, Inc. PetroQuest Energy, Inc.

EcoStim Energy Solutions, Inc. PetroShare Corp.

Elk Petroleum, Inc. Razor Energy Corp.

Emerson Automation Solutions Rosehill Resources, Inc.

EnerCom, Inc. Surge Energy, Inc

Evolution Petroleum Corp. Tamarack Valley Energy, Ltd.

Fed Reserve Bank of Dallas Superior Drilling Products, Inc.

Flotek Industries, Inc. Vermilion Energy, Inc.

GeoPark Ltd.


